
Cam and GrooveA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL10824 Dixon Valve & Coupling Co., 

Dixon Type B Cam and Groove Couplers

Female Coupler
x 

Male NPT

1 Dixon and Boss-Lock cam and groove couplings do not interchange in the 8" size. 
The 8" Dixon design has 4 cam arms.

2 See Boss-Lock for 1¼" couplers.
3 Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.
4 Parts are manufactured in Canada.

EZ Boss-Lock Type B Cam and Groove Couplers

Boss-Lock Type B Cam and Groove Couplers

½"
¾" 
1"
1½"
2"
2½" 2

3" 
4" 
5" 
6" 
8" 1

356T6 Aluminum

Part #

Aluminum
Hard Coat BrassSize

Price/E Part # Part # Price/EPrice/E
$21.10

21.10
23.05
25.25
31.50
52.10
48.95
74.90

130.30
172.80
949.50

---
---
---

$42.70
47.65

---
71.50

110.55
---

251.75
---

$32.25
39.55
43.10
64.70
73.90

---
147.70
205.00

---
---
---

50-B-BR
75-B-BR
100-B-BR
150-B-BR
200-B-BR

---
300-B-BR
400-B-BR

---
---
---

---
---
---

150-B-ALH
200-B-ALH

---
300-B-ALH
400-B-ALH

---
600-B-ALH

---

50-B-AL
75-B-AL
100-B-AL
150-B-AL
200-B-AL
250-B-AL 4

300-B-AL
400-B-AL
500-B-AL
600-B-AL
800-B-AL 3

Female Coupler
x 

Male NPT

Female Coupler
x 

Male NPT

Brass

Price/E
¾" x ½"
¾" 
1" 
1¼"
1½" 
2" 
2½" 
3" 
4" 
6"

356T6 Aluminum

Part #
Size

Price/E Part #
---
---

AB100
AB125
AB150
AB200
AB250
AB300
AB400
AB600

---
---

$34.25
38.65
35.95
37.50
51.35
62.00
84.75

221.20

$62.30
61.00
61.25
73.65
77.85
92.25

125.65
176.50
256.25
810.00

BB050
BB075
BB100
BB125
BB150
BB200
BB250
BB300
BB400
BB600

¾" x ½"
¾" 
1" 
1¼"
1½" 
2" 
3" 
4" 
6"

Part #
Size

Price/E Part # Price/E

356T6 Aluminum Brass

---
$92.50
111.50
118.75
123.95
136.95
255.60
310.40

---

---
BB075EZ
BB100EZ
BB125EZ
BB150EZ
BB200EZ
BB300EZ
BB400EZ

---

---
---

$66.20
---

71.70
74.80

112.90
137.00

---

---
---

AB100EZ
---

AB150EZ
AB200EZ
AB300EZ
AB400EZ

---

pages014-036.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:51 AM24


