Cam and Groove

Dixon Type B Cam and Groove Couplers



Size	356T6 Aluminum		Aluminum Hard Coat		Brass	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	50-B-AL	\$21.10			50-B-BR	\$32.25
3/4"	75-B-AL	21.10			75-B-BR	39.55
1"	100-B-AL	23.05			100-B-BR	43.10
1½"	150-B-AL	25.25	150-B-ALH	\$42.70	150-B-BR	64.70
2"	200-B-AL	31.50	200-B-ALH	47.65	200-B-BR	73.90
2½" 2	250-B-AL 4	52.10				
3"	300-B-AL	48.95	300-B-ALH	71.50	300-B-BR	147.70
4"	400-B-AL	74.90	400-B-ALH	110.55	400-B-BR	205.00
5"	500-B-AL	130.30				
6"	600-B-AL	172.80	600-B-ALH	251.75		
8" 1	800-B-AL ³	949.50				

Female Coupler Male NPT



- Dixon and Boss-Lock cam and groove couplings do not interchange in the 8" size. The 8" Dixon design has 4 cam arms.
- See Boss-Lock for 1¼" couplers.
 Parts are produced as a welded fabrication.
- ⁴ Parts are manufactured in Canada.

Boss-Lock Type B Cam and Groove Couplers



Female Coupler Male NPT

Size	356T6 Aluminum		Brass	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
3⁄4" X 1⁄2"			BB050	\$62.30
3/4"			BB075	61.00
1"	AB100	\$34.25	BB100	61.25
11/4"	AB125	38.65	BB125	73.65
1½"	AB150	35.95	BB150	77.85
2"	AB200	37.50	BB200	92.25
21/2"	AB250	51.35	BB250	125.65
3"	AB300	62.00	BB300	176.50
4"	AB400	84.75	BB400	256.25
6"	AB600	221.20	BB600	810.00

EZ Boss-Lock Type B Cam and Groove Couplers



Female Coupler Male NPT

Size	356T6 Aluminur	n	Brass		
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	
3⁄4" X 1⁄2"					
3/4"			BB075EZ	\$92.50	
1"	AB100EZ	\$66.20	BB100EZ	111.50	
11/4"			BB125EZ	118.75	
1½"	AB150EZ	71.70	BB150EZ	123.95	
2"	AB200EZ	74.80	BB200EZ	136.95	
3"	AB300EZ	112.90	BB300EZ	255.60	
4"	AB400EZ	137.00	BB400EZ	310.40	
6"					
	3/4" x ½" 1/4" 11/4" 11/2" 2" 3"	Part # %" x ½" %" 1" AB100EZ 11½" 11½" AB150EZ 2" AB200EZ 3" AB300EZ 4" AB400EZ	Part # Price/E 24" x ½" 24" AB100EZ \$66.20 1½" 1½" AB150EZ 71.70 2" AB200EZ 74.80 3" AB300EZ 112.90 4" AB400EZ 137.00	Part # Price/E Part #	

DPL108 Dixon Valve & Coupling Co.,



24